
College Last Name First Name Title ATC Role ATC Subcommittee 1st Choice ATC Subcommittee 2nd Choice ATC Committees from 2023-24 Phone Email Fall 2024 Winter 2025 Spring 2025 Notes
Bellevue College Kinsel Amy Dean of Connected Learning Member Degree Maintenance Transition and Transfer Degree Maintenance / WA 45 425-564-2265 amy.kinsel@bellevuecollege.edu x
Bates Technical College Haynes Darrell Dean of Instruction of Central Campus and General Educa  Member Transition and Transfer Professional Development Pathways and Progression 253-680-7606 darrell.haynes@batestech.edu x
Bellingham Technical College Honeycutt Katie Dean of Professional Technical Education Member 3607528490 khoneycutt@btc.edu
Big Bend Community College Bauer Sarah Interim Dean of Academic Transfer and Allied Health Member Degree Maintenance Transition and Transfer Degree Maintenance / WA 45 509-793-2050 sarahb@bigbend.edu x
Cascadia College Young Kristina Dean of Student Learning - Transfer/General Education Member Professional Development Professional Development 425-352-8550 kyoung@cascadia.edu x
Centralia College Member 360-623-8743 tim.wright@centralia.edu
Clark College Summers Heidi Dean of BEdA, English, Communications & Humanities Member Degree Maintenance Common Course Numbering Degree Maintenance / WA 45 360-992-2932 hsummers@clark.edu x
Clover Park Technical College Chen Mahoney Chris Dean of Instruction Member Common Course Numbering Transition and Transfer Common Course Review 253-589-5959 chris.mahoney@cptc.edu x
Columbia Basin College Taylor Rod Dean for Math, Science and Engineering Member Transition and Transfer Degree Maintenance Pathways and Progression 509-543-1480 rtaylor@columbiabasin.edu x
Edmonds Community College Schroyer Carey Dean of STEM Member Common Course Numbering Common Course Review 425-640-1626 carey.schroyer@edmonds.edu x
Everett Community College Prabhakar Renuka Interim Dean of STEM and Health Professions Member Pathways and Progression 206-390-7068 rprabhakar@everettcc.edu
Everett Community College Belcher Joyce SABBATICAL Dean of STEM & Health Professions Member 425-388-9399 jbelcher@everettcc.edu
Everett Community College Mayer Heather INTERIM Dean of Communications & Social Sciences Alternate Transition and Transfer Degree Maintenance 425-388-9585 hmayer@everettcc.edu x
Grays Harbor College Coby Aaron Dean of Arts, Science, and Extended Learning Member Professional Development Degree Maintenance Degree Maintenance / WA 45 360-538-4168 aaron.coby@ghc.edu x
Green River College Fitzgerald Jamie Dean of Instruction for English and Humanities Member Professional Development Transition and Transfer Professional Development 253-833-9111 x4jfitzgerald@greenriver.edu x
Highline College Word Liz Dean for Academic Pathways and Student Learning ResouMember Professional Development Degree Maintenance / WA 45 206-592-4651 eword@highline.edu x
Lake Washington Institute of Technolo Heilstedt Sally Dean of Instruction, Basic and General Education Member Common Course Numbering Professional Development Common Course Review 425-739-8233 sally.heilstedt@lwtech.edu x
Lake Washington Institute of Technolo Castillo Kimberly Manager, Curriculum Development and Assessment Alternate Common Course Numbering Common Course Review kimberly.castillo@lwtech.edu
Lower Columbia College Gilberti Stefanie Dean of Instruction & Learning Resources Member Degree Maintenance Transition and Transfer Degree Maintenance/WA 45 360-442-2551 sgilberti@lowercolumbia.edu x
North Seattle College Palmer Brian Dean for Arts, Humanities, and Social Science Member Common Course Numbering Degree Maintenance Common Course Review 206-934-4547 brian.palmer@seattlecolleges.edu x
Olympic College Moffett Joe Dean of Social Sciences and Humanities Member Common Course Review 360 475 7767 jmoffett@olympic.edu
Peninsula College Danver Steven Dean of Arts & Sciences Member Transition and Transfer Common Course Numbering Pathways and Progression 360-417-6381 SDanver@pencol.edu x
Pierce College Fort Steilacoom Smith Holly District Dean of Arts and Humanities Member Degree Maintenance Common Course Numbering Degree Maintenance / WA 45 253-964-6287 hsmith@pierce.ctc.edu x
Pierce College Puyallup Perry Eddie District Dean of STEM Member Pathways and Progression 253.912.2368 eperry@pierce.ctc.edu x
Renton Technical College Wakefield Sarah Dean of Business, General Education, and Transfer Member Transition and Transfer Degree Maintenance Pathways and Progression 425-253-2285 swakefield@rtc.edu x
Seattle Central College Wagh Niraj Dean of Science, Technology, Engineering, Mathematics,  Member Professional Development Professional Development 206-934-6921 niraj.wagh@seattlecolleges.edu
Shoreline Community College Rucks Lucas Acting Vice President of Instruction Member Pathways and Progression 206-546-4516 lrucks@shoreline.edu
Shoreline Community College Alternate Pathways and Progression 206-546-4741 ndick@shoreline.edu
Skagit Valley College Robertson Gretchen Executive Dean for Instruction Member Degree Maintenance / WA 45 360-416-7797 gretchen.robertson@skagit.edu x
South Puget Sound Community CollegeMeade Melissa Dean of Humanities, Communication, and the Arts Member Professional Development Professional Development 360-596-5364 mmeade@spscc.edu
South Seattle College Pugh Alison Dean: Math, Science, and Business Member Professional Development Professional Development 206-934-5819 alison.pugh@seattlecolleges.edu x
Spokane Community College Smith Erin Assistant Dean Arts and Sciences Alternate Common Course Numbering Degree Maintenance Common Course Review 509-533-8016 erin.smith@scc.spokane.edu x
Spokane Community College Reid Andrea Acting Dean of Arts and Sciences Member Degree Maintenance Transition and Transfer Degree Maintenance / WA 45 509-533-8298 andrea.reid@scc.spokane.edu x
Spokane Falls Community College DeMoville Ashley Interim Dean of Visual, Performing, and Applied Arts Alternate 509-533-3339 ashley.demoville@sfcc.spokane.e x
Spokane Falls Community College Beane-Boose Linda Dean of Humanities Member Professional Development Transition and Transfer Professional Development 509-533-3694 Linda.Beane-Boose@sfcc.spokane.edu
Spokane Falls Community College Goodman Elodie Dean of Social Sciences, Business, and Human Services Alternate Professional Development 509-533-3694 Elodie.Goodman@sfcc.spokane.edu
Spokane Falls Community College Martin Sarah Dean of Computing, Math and Science Alternate 509-533-3680 Sarah.Martin@sfcc.spokane.edu
State Board for Community and Techni  Sundby Valerie Director of Transfer SBCTC Liaison 360-704-4338 vsundby@sbctc.edu x
Tacoma Community College Willett Christopher Dean of Science, Engeneering, and Mathematics Member Common Course Review 253-566-5132 cwillett@tacomacc.edu x
Walla Walla Community College Walker Cindy Interim Dean of Workforce WEC Representative 509-524-4809 cindy.walker@wwcc.edu
Walla Walla Community College Member Pathways and Progression
Wenatchee Valley College Hersh-Tudor Andrew Dean of Arts  Member 509-682-6715 AHersh-tudor@wvc.edu
Whatcom Community College Blaine Patrick Dean for Humanities, Arts, and Social Sciences Member Professional Development Transition and Transfer 206-450-5031 pblaine@whatcom.edu x
Whatcom Community College Johnson Liz Dean of Healthcare Professions and STEM Member Pathways and Progression 360-383-3216 ejohnson@whatcom.edu
Yakima Valley College Coomer Marc Interim Dean of Arts & Sciences Member Degree Maintenance Transition and Transfer Degree Maintenance / WA 45 509.574.4871 mcoomer@yvcc.edu x
Lower Columbia College Finnel Kristen IVice President of Instruction IC Liaison kfinnel@lowercolumbia.edu
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